ACTION: Original

DATE: 06/09/2017 3:53 PM

Notice of Public Hearing

Ohio Department of Commerce Medical Marijuana Control Program

Pursuant to Section 119.03. of the Ohio Revised Code, notice is hereby given that
the Department intends to conduct a public hearing.

The following rules are being proposed for adoption:

Adopt:

3796:3-1-01
3796:3-1-02
3796:3-1-03
3796:3-1-04
3796:3-1-05
3796:3-1-06
3796:3-1-07
3796:3-1-08
3796:3-1-09
3796:3-1-10
3796:3-2-01
3796:3-2-02
3796:3-2-03
3796:3-2-04
3796:3-2-05
3796:3-2-06
3796:3-2-07

Number of processor provisional licenses
Processor provisional license application
Processor application review

Processor provisional license award
Processor financial responsibility
Processor certificate of operation
Uninterrupted supply of medical marijuana
Processor transfer of ownership or location
Processor certificate of operation renewal
Winding down

Processor operations and quality assurance
Processor packaging and labeling
Processor waste disposal

Processor inventory control and storage
Processor security

Laboratory testing

Processor prohibited activities
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3796:3-2-08
3796:3-3-01
3796:4-1-01
3796:4-1-02
3796:4-1-03
3796:4-1-04
3796:4-1-05
3796:4-1-06
3796:4-1-07
3796:4-1-08
3796:4-1-09
3796:4-2-01

3796:4-2-02
certification

3796:4-2-03
3796:4-2-04
3796:4-2-05
3796:4-2-06
3796:4-2-07
3796:4-2-08
3796:4-2-09
3796:4-2-10

Processor records and reporting requirements
Processor enforcement

Number of testing laboratory provisional licenses
Testing laboratory provisional license application
Testing laboratory application review

Testing laboratory provisional license award
Testing laboratory financial responsibility

Testing laboratory certificate of operation

Testing laboratory transfer of ownership or location
Testing laboratory certificate of operation renewa
Winding down

Testing laboratory operations

Testing laboratory proficiency testing and

Testing laboratory sample procurement

Testing laboratory analysis requirements
Testing laboratory reporting

Testing laboratory waste disposal

Testing laboratory security

Testing laboratory prohibited activities

Testing laboratory record keeping requirements
Testing laboratory transportation of medical

marijuana samples

3796:4-3-01

Testing laboratory enforcement



A Public Hearing will be conducted:

Date:
Time:
Room:

Location:

July 10, 2017

09:00 am. until no later than 12:00 p.m.
Multipurpose room

State Fire Marshal’s Office

8895 E. Main Street

Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068





